
 

 

 

CoFFEE & TEA CoLD DRINKS

BREAKFAST

TAKEAWAY CoFFEES    Sml 4.0    Med 4.5    Lrg 5.0

Breakfast

Kids

The Isa Big BrEaky  27.0
Bacon, chorizo, hash browns, sausages, 
buttered mushrooms, grilled tomato, 
150G rib fillet, two eggs cooked your way 
served on toast  
Bacon and Eggs  16.0
Bacon, grilled tomato, two eggs cooked 
your way served on toast
Eggs benedict  15.0
Toasted English muffin with wilted spinach, 
poached eggs and hollandaise
    + ADD ham  4.0
    + ADD bacon  5.0
    + ADD smoked salmon  7.0

omelette  17.0
3 egg omelette with ham, tomato, spinach, 
mushroom, cheese or onion, 
served with grilled tomato and toast
Avo on Toast  14.0
Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough with 
feta, dukkah and balsamic glaze
Breaky Burger or wrap  12.0
Bacon, fried egg, cheese and BBQ sauce
Sweet Pancakes  15.0
3 stacked pancakes served with maple syrup 
and vanilla ice-cream
Savoury Pancakes  19.0
3 stacked pancakes served with grilled bacon, 
fried eggs and maple syrup

Granola bowl  14.0
Toasted granola with seasonal fruit, yoghurt
and mint
Savoury mince  16.0
Served on toasted sourdough topped with
a poached egg

Pancakes  11.0
Served with maple syrup and ice cream
Bacon and Eggs  11.0
Served with toast
Savoury Mince  11.0
Served with toast

Bacon Rashers (2)
Chipolata Sausages (2)
Smoked Salmon
Eggs Your Way (2)
Hash Browns (2)
Sautéed Mushrooms
Grilled Halloumi
Warm Baked Beans
Grilled Tomato (2)
Toast - Sourdough / White / Wholemeal (2)

4.9
4.9
5.9
4.9
3.9
3.9
4.9
3.9
2.9
3.9

6.9

1.5

6.9

6.9

3.9

6.9

3.5
3.5

3.9 / 4.9
3.9 / 4.9

4.2
4.9
1.9
3.9

0.9

0.9

extras

milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, 
Banana or Lime
    + UPGRADE to a thickshake
iced Coffee

iced chocolate

Kids Milkshake
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, 
Banana or Lime
frappes
Mango, Berry, Chocolate, Espresso
or Mocha

Short Black
Long Black
Cappuccino Cup or Mug
Flat White Cup or Mug
Cafe Latte
Hot Chocolate in a mug
Babyccino
Pot of Tea
    (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,                              
    Chamomile or Green)
 
+ADD Caramel, Irish, Vanilla or 
Hazelnut Syrup
+ADD extra coffee shot

6:00am-11:30am
7 days



Lunch
Menu

Chicken Wrap  15.0
Bacon, avocado, cheese, rocket and sweet chilli sauce
Pulled Pork Wrap  16.0
Slow cooked pulled pork, rocket, red onion, pickles 
and BBQ sauce
Beer Battered Fish and Chips (GFo)  17.0
Beer battered fish of the day served with choice of 
two sides (mixed salad, steamed vegetables, 
mashed potato or chips) 
Beef Lasagne  18.0
Bolognese sauce layered between pasta sheets, 
creamy béchamel sauce topped with mozzarella 
served with salad
Herbed Crumbed Steak  21.0
150G crumbed rib fillet garlic steak with chips 
and salad 

12pm to 3pm

All served with a dinner roll, choice of two sides and one sauce
(Chips | Salad | Baked potato | Vegetables | Mash | Slaw)

(Peppercorn | Diane | Mushroom | Traditional Gravy | Creamy Garlic 
Rodeo Butter | Horseradish Cream | Smoky BBQ)

In conjunction with JBS Australia, Isa Hotel are proud to be supporting 
local farming families to offer an award-winning selection of beef that 

has been raised on some of Australia’s finest grazing country.

250g Rump  25.0
MB 2+  |  Yardstick  |  Western Darling Downs
400g Rump  39.0
MB 2+  |  Yardstick  |  Western Darling Downs
250g Porterhouse  32.0
MB 1+  |  Beef City Platinum  |  Darling Downs
300g Rib Fillet  42.0
MB 1+  |  Beef City Platinum  |  Darling Downs
220g Eye Fillet  39.0
Grassfed  |  AMH  |  Central Queensland
400g Wagyu Rump  52.0
MB 6+  |  Black Opal  |  Victoria

Make any steak a reef and beef
+ADD creamy garlic prawns for $9

All served with a dinner roll, slaw, pickles and chips

Onion Rings
Salt and Pepper Calamari
Chicken Wings
Pork Ribs
Smoked Brisket

4.0
6.0
7.0

11.0
11.0

Toppers

Sticky Pork Ribs (GFo)  32.0
8 hour smoked pork riblets in a mixed native bush 
spice rub basted in a sticky Bundy Rum BBQ sauce
Smoked Brisket  35.0
Texas-style slow smoked BBQ brisket with 
spicy BBQ sauce
Beef Short Ribs (GFo)  37.0
12 hour smoked beef short ribs crusted in chef’s 
native pepperberry, sea salt rub, served with 
house made tonkatsu sauce
Pulled Pork  29.0
12 hour slow cooked pork shoulder with spicy 
BBQ sauce
1/2 Chicken  29.0
Beer brined, maple glazed chargrilled chicken
Isa Mixed Platter
Selection of BBQ smoked meats
    Serves 1 person  37.0
    Serves 2 people  68.0

From the Grill

BBQ Smoked Meats



Starters

Salads

Garlic Bread (V)  8.0
Toasted Turkish bread and garlic butter
    + ADD cheese  2.0
    + ADD bacon  2.0

Chilli and garlic pizzette 13.0

Natural 0ysters  1/2 dozen 24.0 
 dozen 38.0

Kilpatrick oysters  1/2 dozen 26.0 
 dozen 40.0

Buffalo Wings 6 wings 13.0 
 12 wings 21.0

Cauliflower Wings  6 wings 13.0 
 12 wings 21.0

Jalapeńo Poppers (4)  16.0
With chipotle mayo
Salt and Pepper Squid  17.0
With fried shallots, garlic and spring onion

Pub Grub

Classic caesar  18.0
Crisp cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan and 
pancetta with Caesar dressing and a poached egg
Buddha Bowl (GF, V, VN)  18.0
Roasted sweet potato, house made kimchi, carrot, 
charred broccolini, pickled daikon, crispy chickpeas, 
avocado and organic tahini sauce
Thai Salad  18.0
Asian slaw, mint, coriander, thin rice noodles, 
crushed peanuts, fried shallots, nahm jim dressing
Greek Salad  18.0
Tomato, red onion, cucumber, olives, feta, mint and 
lemon olive oil dressing

    + ADD squid  6.0
    + ADD prawns  6.0
    + ADD crispy beef  6.0
    + ADD smoked chicken  6.0
    + ADD salmon  6.0
    + ADD halloumi  5.0

Creamy Mash Potato
Bowl of Chips
Sweet Potato Wedges

6.0

6.0

5.0

Seasoned Vegetables
Coleslaw
Garden Salad

5.0

9.0

13.0

Chicken Schnitzel  23.0
House made schnitzel served with your choice of 
two sides (mixed salad, steamed vegetables, 
mashed potato or chips)
    + ADD parmi topper  4.0
      Topped with ham, Napoli sauce and cheese
    + ADD meatlovers topper  6.0
      Topped with salami, bacon, meatballs, cheese                                                   
     and BBQ sauce
Beef and Guinness Pie  21.0
House made chunky braised beef and vegetables 
served with mashed potato, mushy peas and gravy
risotto of the day  23.0
Ask our staff what’s on for today
fettuccine Carbonara  23.0
Fettuccine, tossed in a creamy carbonara sauce 
served with garlic bread
    + ADD chicken  6.0
    + ADD prawns  6.0

From the Sea
Seafood Marinara  28.0
Prawns, scallops, calamari, fish fillet, olive oil, garlic, 
white wine, cherry tomatoes and lemon
Market Fish  34.0
Ask staff what’s on for today. 
Grilled fish with chips, salad and lemon
Classic fish and chips (Gfo)  23.0
Ask staff what’s on for today.
Beer battered or dusted fish of the day served with your 
choice of two sides (mixed salad, steamed vegetables, 
mashed potato or chips)
Hot Seafood Plate  38.0
Battered fish goujons, chilli salt squid, prawns, 
Kilpatrick oysters and crumbed scallops with chips
    +  ADD cold seafood (chilled prawns and natural             15.0                                                        
        oysters)

Kids
Only available to children 12 years and under

All kids meals come with chips

Lasagne
Nuggets
Fish
Steak
Chicken Parmi

$11

Burgers & Sandwiches
Steak Sandwich  23.0
Rib fillet, bacon, caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce, 
BBQ sauce on toasted Turkish bread
Brisket Sandwich (GFo)  21.0
Caramelised onion, beetroot, lettuce, tomato and 
cheese with smoky BBQ sauce on a ciabatta roll 
Beef Burger (GFo)  21.0
Smoked grain fed beef patty, bacon, egg, tomato, 
caramelised onion, lettuce and cheese with 
BBQ sauce on a toasted brioche bun
Chicken Burger (GFo)  21.0
Bacon jam, coleslaw, cheese and jalapeños with 
pepper aioli on a toasted brioche bun
Veggie BurgeR (V, gfo)  20.0
House made veggie burger, avocado, beetroot,
hummus, rocket and dukkah on a potato bun

9”     13”Pizzas

Margherita (V)
Tomato sugo, sliced tomato, bocconcini, 
basil oil and mozzarella
Veggie Delight (GFo, V)
Baked pumpkin, mushrooms, onion jam, 
feta, mozzarella and pesto
Mushroom and Prosciutto
Tomato sugo, mozzarella, red onion, and 
sliced mushrooms topped with rocket 
and prosciutto
Smoked Chicken (GFo)
Chicken, Spanish onion, bacon, 
mushroom and mozzarella
Carnivore (GFo)
Traditional meat lovers with pepperoni, 
steak, ham, bacon and onion on a smoky 
BBQ sauce base 
Reef and Beef
Steak, prawns, onion, tomato and parsley 
on a smoky BBQ sauce base topped 
with hollandaise
Ham and Pineapple
Tomato sugo, sliced ham, pineapple 
and mozzarella
Pepperoni
Tomato sugo, pepperoni and mozzarella

14.5

17.9

18.5

17.9

17.9

18.9

16.9

16.9

18.5

24.9

26.5

24.9

24.9

25.9

22.9

22.9

Go Large
+UPGRADE to a 17” base for an extra $6

Gluten free bases + $4

Although all care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements, it must be noted 
that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat, eggs, 

fungi, lupin and dairy products.

(GF) Gluten Free; (V) Vegetarian; (VN) Vegan; (o) Option.
Please advise staff of any food allergies or intolerances you may have.

10% surcharge applies on public holidays.

SIDES


