



Breakfast

THE ISA BIG BREAKY Bacon, chorizo, hash browns, sausages, buttered mushrooms, grilled tomato, 150G rib fillet, two eggs cooked your way		GRANDLA BOWL Toasted granola with seasonal fruit, yoghurt and mint SAVOURY MINCE	14.0
served on toast		Served on toasted sourdough topped with	10.0
BACON AND EGGS Bacon, grilled tomato, two eggs cooked your way served on toast	16.0	a poached egg Kiks	
EGGS BENEDICT Toasted English muffin with wilted spinach, poached eggs and hollandaise + ADD ham + ADD bacon	15.0 4.0 5.0	PANCAKES Served with maple syrup and ice cream BACON AND EGGS	11.0 11.0
+ ADD smoked salmon DMELETTE 3 egg omelette with ham, tomato, spinach, mushroom, cheese or onion, served with grilled tomato and toast	7.0 17.0	Served with toast SAVOURY MINCE Served with toast	11.0
AVO ON TOAST Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough with feta, dukkah and balsamic glaze	14.0	EXTRAS	
BREAKY BURGER OR WRAP Bacon, fried egg, cheese and BBQ sauce	12.0	Bacon Rashers (2) Chipolata Sausages (2)	4.9 4.9
SWEET PANCAKES 3 stacked pancakes served with maple syrup and vanilla ice-cream	15.0	Smoked Salmon Eggs Your Way (2) Hash Browns (2)	5.9 4.9 3.9
SAVOURY PANCAKES 3 stacked pancakes served with grilled bacon, fried eggs and maple syrup	19.0	Sautéed Mushrooms Grilled Halloumi Warm Baked Beans Grilled Tomato (2) Toast - Sourdough / White / Wholemeal (2)	3.9 4.9 3.9 2.9 3.9
COFFEE & TEA		COLD DRINKS	
SHORT BLACK	3.5	MILKSHAKES	6.9

FLAT WHITE CUP OR MUG CAFE LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE IN A MUG BABYCCINO POT OF TEA	3.5 3.5 9 / 4.9 9 / 4.9 4.2 4.9 1.9	MILKSHAKES Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana or Lime + UPGRADE to a thickshake ICED COFFEE ICED CHOCOLATE KIDS MILKSHAKE	6.9 1.5 6.9 6.9 3.9
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile or Green)		Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana or Lime	
+ADD Caramel, Irish, Vanilla or Hazelnut Syrup +ADD extra coffee shot	0.9 0.9	FRAPPES Mango, Berry, Chocolate, Espresso or Mocha	6.9

BBQ Smoked Meats

All served with a dinner roll, slaw, pickles and chips

STICKY PORK RIBS (GFO) 8 hour smoked pork riblets in a mixed native bush spice rub basted in a sticky Bundy Rum BBQ sauce	32.0
SMOKED BRISKET Texas-style slow smoked BBQ brisket with spicy BBQ sauce	35.0
BEEF SHORT RIBS [GFO] 12 hour smoked beef short ribs crusted in chef's native pepperberry, sea salt rub, served with house made tonkatsu sauce	37.0
PULLED PORK 12 hour slow cooked pork shoulder with spicy BBQ sauce	Z9.0
1/2 CHICKEN Beer brined, maple glazed chargrilled chicken	29.0
ISA MIXED PLATTER Selection of BBQ smoked meats Serves 1 person Serves 2 people	37.0 68.0

From the Grill

All served with a dinner roll, choice of two sides and one sauce
(Chips | Salad | Baked potato | Vegetables | Mash | Slaw)
(Peppercorn | Diane | Mushroom | Traditional Gravy | Creamy Garlic
Rodeo Butter | Horseradish Cream | Smoky BBQ)

Z50G RUMP MB 2+ Yardstick Western Darling Downs	25.0
4006 RUMP MB 2+ Yardstick Western Darling Downs	39.0
Z50G PORTERHOUSE MB 1+ Beef City Platinum Darling Downs	32.0
MB 1+ Beef City Platinum Darling Downs	42.0
220G EYE FILLET Grassfed AMH Central Queensland	39.0
4006 WAGYU RUMP MB 6+ Black Opal Victoria	52.0

Make any steak a reef and beef

+ADD creamy garlic prawns for \$9

In conjunction with JBS Australia, Isa Hotel are proud to be supporting local farming families to offer an award-winning selection of beef that has been raised on some of Australia's finest grazing country.

TOPPER5

Onion Rings	4.0
Salt and Pepper Calamari	6.0
Chicken Wings	7.0
Pork Ribs	11.0
Smoked Brisket	11.0

LUNCH Menu

12pm to 3pm

CHICKEN WRAP Bacon, avocado, cheese, rocket and sweet chilli sauce	15.0
PULLED PORK WRAP Slow cooked pulled pork, rocket, red onion, pickles and BBQ sauce	16.0
BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS [GF0] Beer battered fish of the day served with choice of two sides (mixed salad, steamed vegetables, mashed potato or chips)	17.0
BEEF LASAGNE Bolognese sauce layered between pasta sheets, creamy béchamel sauce topped with mozzarella served with salad	18.0
HERBED CRUMBED STEAK 150G crumbed rib fillet garlic steak with chips and salad	21.0







Starters

GARLIC BREAD [V] Toasted Turkish bread and garlic butter	8.0
+ ADD cheese + ADD bacon	2.0 2.0
CHILLI AND GARLIC PIZZETTE	13.0
NATURAL DYSTERS	1/2 dozen 24.0 dozen 38.0
KILPATRICK DYSTERS	1/2 dozen 26.0 dozen 40.0
BUFFALO WINGS	6 wings 13.0 12 wings 21.0
CAULIFLOWER WINGS	6 wings 13.0 12 wings 21.0
JALAPEŃO POPPERS [4] With chipotle mayo	16.0
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID With fried shallots, garlic and spring onion	17.0

» Salads «

Crisp cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan and pancetta with Caesar dressing and a poached egg	
BUDDHA BOWL [GF, V, VN] Roasted sweet potato, house made kimchi, carrot, charred broccolini, pickled daikon, crispy chickpeas, avocado and organic tahini sauce	18.0
THAI SALAD Asian slaw, mint, coriander, thin rice noodles, crushed peanuts, fried shallots, nahm jim dressing	18.0
GREEK SALAD Tomato, red onion, cucumber, olives, feta, mint and lemon olive oil dressing	18.0
+ ADD squid + ADD prawns + ADD crispy beef + ADD smoked chicken + ADD salmon + ADD halloumi	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

SIDES

Creamy Mash Potato	5.0	Seasoned Vegetables	6.0
Bowl of Chips	9.0	Coleslaw	6.0
Sweet Potato Wedges	13.0	Garden Salad	5.0

[GF] Gluten Free; [U] Vegetarian; [UN] Vegan; [D] Option.
Please advise staff of any food allergies or intolerances you may have.

Pub Grub

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL House made schnitzel served with your choice of two sides (mixed salad, steamed vegetables, mashed potato or chips) + ADD parmi topper Topped with ham, Napoli sauce and cheese + ADD meatlovers topper Topped with salami, bacon, meatballs, cheese and BBQ sauce	23. 4. 6.
BEEF AND GUINNESS PIE House made chunky braised beef and vegetables served with mashed potato, mushy peas and gravy	21.
RISOTTO OF THE DAY Ask our staff what's on for today	23.
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA Fettuccine, tossed in a creamy carbonara sauce served with garlic bread	23.
+ ADD chicken + ADD prawns	6. 6.

From the Sea

SEAFOOD MARINARA Prawns, scallops, calamari, fish fillet, olive oil, garlic, white wine, cherry tomatoes and lemon
MARKET FISH Ask staff what's on for today. Grilled fish with chips, salad and lemon
CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS [GF0] Ask staff what's on for today. Beer battered or dusted fish of the day served with your choice of two sides (mixed salad, steamed vegetables, mashed potato or chips)
HOT SEAFOOD PLATE Battered fish goujons, chilli salt squid, prawns,
Kilpatrick oysters and crumbed scallops with chips + ADD cold seafood (chilled prawns and natural 15.0 oysters)



Only available to children 12 years and under

Lasagne Nuggets

Fish

Steak

Chicken Parmi

All kids meals come with chips

Although all care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements, it must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat, eggs, fungi, lupin and dairy products.

Burgers & Sandwiches

STEAK SANDWICH Rib fillet, bacon, caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce, BBQ sauce on toasted Turkish bread	23.0
BRISKET SANDWICH [GF0] Caramelised onion, beetroot, lettuce, tomato and cheese with smoky BBQ sauce on a ciabatta roll	Z1. 0
BEEF BURGER [GFI] Smoked grain fed beef patty, bacon, egg, tomato, caramelised onion, lettuce and cheese with BBQ sauce on a toasted brioche bun	21.0
CHICKEN BURGER [GF0] Bacon jam, coleslaw, cheese and jalapeños with pepper aioli on a toasted brioche bun	21.0
VEGGIE BURGER [V, GF0] House made veggie burger, avocado, beetroot, hummus, rocket and dukkah on a potato bun	20.0

Pizzus'

Gluten free bases + \$4		
MARGHERITA [V] Tomato sugo, sliced tomato, bocconcini, basil oil and mozzarella	14.5	18.5
VEGGIE DELIGHT [GF0, V] Baked pumpkin, mushrooms, onion jam, feta, mozzarella and pesto	17.9	24.9
MUSHROOM AND PROSCIUTTO Tomato sugo, mozzarella, red onion, and sliced mushrooms topped with rocket and prosciutto	18.5	26.5
SMOKED CHICKEN [GF0] Chicken, Spanish onion, bacon, mushroom and mozzarella	17.9	24.9
CARNIVORE [GF0] Traditional meat lovers with pepperoni, steak, ham, bacon and onion on a smoky BBQ sauce base	17.9	24.9
REEF AND BEEF Steak, prawns, onion, tomato and parsley on a smoky BBQ sauce base topped with hollandaise	18.9	25.9
HAM AND PINEAPPLE Tomato sugo, sliced ham, pineapple and mozzarella	16.9	22.9
PEPPERONI Tomato sugo, pepperoni and mozzarella	16.9	22.9

Go Large +UPGRADE to a 17" base for an extra \$6

